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The Assistant Regional Director for Management Services

The OIC-PENR Officer

REQUEST FOR AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL ABROAD

Respectfully forwarded is a Memorandum dated October 13, 2022 of Credit Officer 1
Sarah Jane D. Sena, requesting for an authority to travel abroad in Ayutthaya Province, Thailand

on December 10-16, 2022.

Please be informed that the said travel is purely personal to visit a friend living in Thailand

and no amount of money or government fund will be used for this trip.

In view of her travel, rest assured that her absence on specified dates will not hamper the
regular operation of this Office where she is presently assigned.

For consideration and approval.

penromarinduque@denr.gov.ph

IMELDA 1AZ



Republic of the Philippines
e Department of Environment and Natural Resources
% PENRO Marinduque

A
October 13, 2022
MEMORANDUM
FOR : The Regional Executive Director
DENR MIMAROPA Region
THRU : The OIC-PENR Officer
FROM : The Credit Officer 1
SUBJECT - REQUEST FOR AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL ABROAD

The undersigned is respectfully requesting for a permit to travel abroad in Ayutthaya
Province, Thailand on December 10-16, 2022. The purpose of the travel is to take a trip with
parents and sibling to visit a friend living in Thailand.

Please be informed that the said travel is purely personal and no amount of money or
government fund will be used for this trip.

Attached herewith is the application for leave and travel intent for your consideration and

approval.
SARAHM SENA

For information and record.

penromarinduque@denr.gov.ph




ﬁa Republic of the Philippines
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‘:ﬁ PENRO Marinduque

>
October 13, 2022
MEMORANDUM
FOR - The Regional Executive Director
DENR MIMAROPA Region
THRU : The OIC-PENR Officer
FROM : The Credit Officer I
SUBJECT : REQUEST FOR AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL ABROAD

The undersigned is respectfully requesting for a permit to travel abroad in Ayutthaya
Province, Thailand on December 10-16, 2022. The purpose of the travel is to take a trip with
parents and sibling to visit a friend living in Thailand.

Please be informed that the said travel is purely personal and no amount of money or
government fund will be used for this trip.

Attached herewith is the application for leave and travel intent for your consideration and
approval.

For information and record.

SARAH JANE D. SENA

penromarinduque@denr.gov.ph
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PENRO DOCUMENT ACTION AND TRACKING SLIP

DOCUMENT INFORMATION

Encoded By: Manoel Christian Munar

Document Category: Incoming Document Type: Letter
Document No.: 2022-IN-002488 Control Code:
Sender/s: Date & Time Received: 10/04/2022 08:28 AM

e Sarah Jane D. Sena / Gemma P. Delos Reyes

Originating Office: DENR PENRO Marinduque Address:
Classification: Simple Is This Urgent?: Yes

Subject: Requesting for a travel permit -- Sarah Jane D. Sena
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October 3, 2022

IMELDA M. DIAZ /%

OIC, PENR Officer BT 3
DENR PENRO Marinduque owiog L U3 070 g s0h

' \ e :
Boac, Marinduque N e o F
Dear Madam:

This is to respectfully request from your good office for a travel permit to Ayutthaya
Province, Thailand on December 10-16, 2022 (5 working days). The purpose of my travel is to
take a trip with my parents and sibling to visit our friend living in Thailand.

Please be noted that this trip is purely personal and no amount of money or government
fund will be used for this trip.

I have already informed my Unit Head at the Cashiering Unit and he sees no conflict with
our work schedules. Rest assured that my work will not be affected by the leave of absence and

that I will finish all the tasks assigned to me prior to my leave.

I am sincerely hoping that this request will merit your favorable action. I have also filed
my application for leave on the said dates, for your reference and approval.

Thank you and more power.

Respectfully yours,

SARAH JANE D. SENA

Credit Officer I
Noted by:
GE / S REYES

In-Charge, Mgmt. Services Division



October 3, 2022

IMELDA M. DIAZ

OIC, PENR Officer

DENR PENRO Marinduque
Boac, Marinduque

Dear Madam:
This is to respectfully request from your good office for a travel permit to Ayutthaya
Province, Thailand on December 10-16, 2022 (5 working days). The purpose of my travel is to

take a trip with my parents and sibling to visit our friend living in Thailand.

Please be noted that this trip is purely personal and no amount of money or government
fund will be used for this trip.

I have already informed my Unit Head at the Cashiering Unit and he sees no conflict with
our work schedules. Rest assured that my work will not be affected by the leave of absence and
that I will finish all the tasks assigned to me prior to my leave.

I am sincerely hoping that this request will merit your favorable action. I have also filed
my application for leave on the said dates, for your reference and approval.

Thank you and more power.

Respectfully yours,

SARAH JANE D. SENA

Credit Officer 1
Noted by:
GE \ S REYES

In-Charge, Mgint. S@gfiﬁes Division
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Republic of the Philippines

PENRO Marinduque 4

APPLICATION FOR LEAVE
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DENR PENRO MARINDUQUE
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Booking no.

F9KV8U

Dear Sarah Jane Sena, your booking is confirmed.
aiaé Sarah Jane Sena ijafspavant 84U sduduuaa

Manage booking

Print Itinerary

» 09: 00 Manila (MNL)
T3

9 11:25 Bangkok - Don Mueang (DMK)
T1

© 72285 3 hours 25 minutes

X 21:15 Bangkok - Don Mueang (DMK)

T1
Sat, 17 Dec 2022 Arrives next day
@ 01:35 Manila (MNL)
T3
© 22288 3 hours 20 minutes

All times shown are local time

Guests
© 22285 Low Fare

Ms. Sarah Jane Sena
Ms. Paloma De Chavez
Mr. Manilo Dela Cruz
Ms. Eva De La Cruz

© 72288 Low Fare

Ms. Sarah Jane Sena



